1 153
2 318
3 95
4 149
5 184
6 341
7 208
8 285
9 193
10 68
1 158
12 7

13 94
14 200
15 352
16 156
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA

GANDOLFI SARA
BERMEJO BLAYA ROCIO
CEDDIA LAURA

CEREA GRETA
GELSOMINO CLAUDIA
GIANCASPERO ANTONIA
RENDA ALESSANDRA
FRANZOLINI GIORGIA
CIMNAGHI MARTINA MARIA
BERGAMIN GIULIA
TARASCHI NAUSICAA
CANTU' GIORGIA
REPOSSI GRETA

ROSSI IRENE MARIA
FUMAGALLI CHIARA
PREMOLI FRANCESCA

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 3_F/SM70+ - PROVVISORIO

1" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 22/01/2023 o \&

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
F PF 1 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
F SF 1 MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM
F PF 2 MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO
F PF 3 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
F SF50 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
F SF35 1 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO
F SF 2 MI215-U.S. SVITTORE O. 1906
F AF 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
F PF 4 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
F AF 2 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
F SF 3 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
F SF 4 BS181 - ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO
F JF 1 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
F AF 3 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
F SF35 2 MI741 -1 BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
F PF 5 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO

TEMPO

00:16:32.641
00:16:45.641
00:16:47.141
00:16:53.894
00:16:59.641
00:17:04.140
00:17:13.138
00:17:15.641
00:17:17.390
00:17:19.140
00:17:35.878
00:17:44.622
00:17:52.617
00:17:54.866
00:18:05.865
00:18:11.115



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

427
381
393
219

160
185
27
228
453
199
428
424
324
395
425
359
224
367
215
40
145
10
426
311
210
216
347
402
92
16
448
20
312
263
377
148
378
198
264
157
314
58
320

VITTADINI BENEDETTA
MARCHIANO' ELVIRA
MAGRINI ELENA

GALLI ELISA

BOMBELLI LICIA
VICENZI VALENTINA
GHEZZI ROBERTA
RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA FABIOLA
DI STEFANO VALENTINA
PIURI ELISA

GARIBOLDI ALESSANDRA
LAZZARI GRETA
MUNARETTO MATILDE
VAGHI SARA

RIVOLTA ELENA
PEDRALI NOY ELENA
CANTINI JULIE

BARONE IDA ANNA GRAZIA
BERNASCONI ERIKA
FERRARI ANNA

DI PALMO VALENTINA
BOSSI MARTINA

NEZOSI GIOCONDO
RADAELLI VALENTINA
ZECCHINI ELENA
SGARELLA ALICE
TONDINI MARTINA
TOMASELLI LUIGI
MARATARO ELISA
CANEVARI GAIA
BALBIANI REBECCA
CASSOLA BARBARA
CIVILLINI GIOVANNI
SALA VALERIA GAIA
PAGANI CHIARA MARIA
MONGUZZ| SOFIA
CENTEMERO VERONICA
PADOVANI ELENA ANITA
PELLEGRINELLI LIONELLO LUIGI
PAGANI GAIA

PROCOPIO MARTHA
COATI WALTER

RIVOLTA CRISTINA
PIATTI ELISA
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AF
SF35
AF
PF
SF
JF
SF55
SF40
SF35
AF
SF40
AF
AF
JF
AF
AF
AF
SF45
SF
SF
SF
JF
SM70
AF
AF
AF
AF
SM70
SF40
SF
JF
SF50
SM70
SF45
PF
JF
JF
AF
SM70
JF
JF
SM70
SF55
JF
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PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

BS181 - ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
C0O790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA

MI204 - G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

PV725 - RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE
PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO

MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
BS562 - ATL. PARATICO

PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA

MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.
MI949 - HEY TEAM SSD AR.L.

MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
C0208 - ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
VA129 - POL. OLONIA

C0548 - S.E.V. VALMADRERA

MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

00:18:13.125
00:18:13.619
00:18:15.117
00:18:17.366
00:18:18.618
00:18:19.871
00:18:22.378
00:18:23.621
00:18:29.622
00:18:30.369
00:18:32.120
00:18:39.864
00:18:48.109
00:18:49.606
00:18:50.360
00:18:51.109
00:18:55.602
00:19:03.100
00:19:13.602
00:19:16.103
00:19:19.106
00:19:24.861
00:19:32.118
00:19:39.110
00:19:41.609
00:19:42.859
00:19:45.109
00:19:46.859
00:19:52.367
00:19:52.610
00:19:58.605
00:19:59.107
00:20:01.106
00:20:02.608
00:20:07.098
00:20:21.353
00:20:23.109
00:20:25.610
00:20:28.859
00:20:40.105
00:20:55.346
00:21:01.591
00:21:09.838
00:21:10.342



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

105
370
48
72
2478
309
284
106
64
194
120

293
241
225
35
155
401
110
313
315
192
127
291
181
50
108
258
332
100
123
327
231
124
328
99
111
345
433
102
338
97

LAZZERONI BIANCA
D'AGOSTO VITTORIA
LOFFI DONATELLA
CREPALDI GIADA
CERIANI VALENTINA
VERGA GIUSEPPINA
FERRUCCI ROBERTA
MANCUSO EMANUELA
PRATO SIMONA

MIELE CATERINA
PAPALIA ANTONIA
DINARDO ANDREA
MARCHI MARCO
CARMINATI CLAUDIA
BORGHESI ALDO

CIANI ANGELA RAFFAELLA
NOBILE ANGELA SAMANTA
DE GILIO ALESSIA
MINETTI EDILIO
BORSOTTI SILVANA
RENCUROSI RODOLFO
DRUSIN LETIZIA MARIA
TRICARICO SARA
LUISON ORNELLA
BARTOLI FRANCESCA
MANTOVANI FIORELLA
CAZZANIGA ALICE
MORABITO NUNZIATA
FUSCO RITA

FERRAIOLI FRANCESCA
SEI ANTONIO

TIRA STEFANIA
GIUSSANI LILIANA
SGARLATO ANNUNZIATA
CAGLIO MANUELA
D'ANTONA LETIZIA
PASTORI EMANUELA
DEDE' WILMA

DABBENI SILVIA

FERRUCCI GRAZIA GAETANINA

PATANE' SALVATORE
ARIENTI CHIARA
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SF
AF
SF50
AF
SF
SF60
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF45
SF55
SM70
SM70
SF40
SM80
SF50
SF45
SF
SM75
SF60
SM75
JF
SF50
SF65
SF50
SF55
SF40
SF50
SF55
SF35
SM75
SF45
SF60
SF35
SF45
SF50
SF45
SF70
SF45
SF50
SM75
SF40
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MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
RROO1 - RUN CARD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI949 - HEY TEAM SSD A R.L.

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI101 - ATL. BRESSO

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

M489 - ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.

RROO1 - RUN CARD

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI645 - RUNNERS DESIO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

00:21:14.834
00:21:26.348
00:21:38.092
00:21:41.593
00:21:45.591
00:21:46.843
00:21:56.584
00:21:58.588
00:22:05.336
00:22:06.086
00:22:07.336
00:22:07.838
00:22:13.838
00:22:21.840
00:22:22.592
00:22:23.093
00:22:32.340
00:22:47.333
00:22:51.082
00:23:09.835
00:23:21.337
00:23:31.821
00:23:34.571
00:23:41.817
00:23:43.329
00:23:43.821
00:23:44.320
00:23:50.570
00:23:57.072
00:24:04.074
00:24:22.825
00:24:36.819
00:24:40.816
00:24:52.325
00:25:26.055
00:25:50.060
00:25:51.813
00:26:27.303
00:26:59.067
00:28:33.280
00:28:48.285
00:30:20.772



